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16 Jeff Bigham
201 Matthew Roberts

111 Chanse Hungerford

189 Joshua Perks

175 Phil Nesbitt

130 Jason Knarr

267 Ryan Burke

70 Tim Dwyer

90 Paul Glor

102 William Hawkins
87 Daniel Giblin

84 Benjamin Gajewski
259 Joe Williams

280 Gregory Nowakowski

149 Mark Madigan
132 Daniel Knopp
236 Ted Thull

252 Dan Ward
249 Ray Wagner
22 Michael Bray

285 Tony Mastroberardino

277 Greg Horrocks
152 Jen Malik

86 Dana Gianniny
145 Debbie Liana

213 David Sauter

195 Jennifer Rea

107 James Hobbs

18 Roger Bolton

150 Todd Malanowski
54 Heather Danielson
41 Tim Ciancione

80 Laura Feller

96 Robert Haas

97 Keith Hadley

72 Kenneth Eaton
165 Patrick Milligan
166 Dick Moriarty

155 Marty Martina

61 Douglas DeWeaver
138 Tom Lamme

GRTC Freezeroo Series - Race 6
Saturday, February 25th, 2012 - Churchville, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

175 Total Finishers (55 Female, 120 Male)

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Class
M30-34
M25-29
M20-24
M35-39
M25-29
M35-39
M25-29
M50-54
M30-34
M30-34
M45-49
M25-29
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M20-24
M50-54
M30-34

M19under
M25-29
M35-39
M25-29

F30-34
F40-44
F25-29
M40-44
F45-49
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
F35-39
M45-49
F30-34
M50-54
M50-54

M19under
M45-49
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M60-64

M/F Place
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

N R

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

City
Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Fairport
Churchville
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Irondequoit
Geneseo
Canandaigua
Rochester
Pittsford
Buffalo
Macedon
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Cheektowaga

Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Penfield
Rush
Rochester
Albion
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Red Creek
Rochester
Scottsville
Rochester
Churchville
Pittsford
Rochester
Penfield

Ages TotalTm

30
27
23
37
25
35
25
52
33
34
49
25
38
44
50
22
50
34
17
29
37
26
32
42
27
44
45
37
41
39
36
46
32
51
52
14
47
55
50
54
64

0:36:11
0:36:56
0:37:15
0:37:27
0:38:15
0:38:35
0:38:57
0:39:02
0:39:06
0:39:28
0:40:05
0:41:03
0:41:05
0:41:10
0:41:16
0:41:22
0:41:38
0:42:13
0:42:13
0:42:34
0:42:45
0:42:56
0:43:29
0:43:43
0:43:49
0:43:56
0:44:.07
0:44:42
0:44:55
0:45:04
0:45:21
0:45:26
0:45:32
0:45:40
0:45:47
0:45:59
0:46:01
0:46:10
0:46:30
0:46:35
0:46:38



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

258 James Whorton

147 Bill Lofquist

116 Tom Jerris

151 Jeff Malik

57 Matt Degma

274 William Hammel

231 Vincent Stowbunenko
20 William Boula

270 Bill Clauss

46 Adam Cornwell

136 Aida Kuhlkin

39 Andrew Ciaio

218 Patrick Shores
14 Bill Beyerbach
60 Steven Derks

56 Matthew Davis

221 Chad Skarzynski

158 Brian Matzan

25 Linda Brisbane

246 Michael Viterise

237 Rob Tyler

164 Mackenzie McNelis

268 Jesse Harper

33 David Carson

234 Joe Tally

281 Sister Green

184 Theresa Palmieri
55 David Davenport

260 Mary Wojnowski
3 Brian Andrews

269 Blake Landry

261 Mark Woodhams

168 Wayne Mulhair
13 Ken Benz

49 William Crowe

186 Michelle Parker
37 Mike Celentano

110 Roger Howe

247 Patrick Vorndran
7 Jon Barleben

206 Ken Rowe

120 Jim Kaiser

69 Michael Dunn

209 Jennifer Rybak

283 Scott Worshaw

235 Charles Thornberg

137 Kathleen Labarron-Roberts

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M30-34
M55-59
M35-39
M25-29
M35-39
M60-64
M25-29
F30-34
M45-49
M30-34
M55-59
M45-49
M35-39
M30-34
M30-34
F45-49
M50-54
M55-59
F19Under
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
F20-24
F45-49
M60-64
F40-44
M45-49
M30-34
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M60-64
F45-49
M25-29
M60-64
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
F40-44
M20-24
M45-49
F40-44

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
9
55
56
57
10
11
58
12
59
60
61
62
63
64
13
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
14
72
73
15

Rochester
Geneseo
Livonia
Rochester
Rochester
Churchville
West Henrietta
Hilton

Rochester
Hamlin
Victor
Hamlin

Rochester

West Henrietta

Rochester

Rochester
Hilton

Pittsford
Rochester
Pittsford
Missing
Arkport
Spencerport
Fairport

Henrietta
Buffalo

Rochester

Rochester

Fairport
Rochester
East Rochester
Rochester
Webster

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester
Albion

Newark
Webster

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester
Hornell

44
48
53
32
57
35
26
38
60
26
34
46
30
56
48
39
31
33
48
54
55
17
32
36
40
24
47
60
44
47
30
54
43
47
61
47
25
64
43
43
53
53
55
41
20
48
42

0:46:48
0:46:48
0:46:48
0:46:51
0:47:11
0:47:44
0:47:48
0:47:48
0:47:50
0:47:56
0:48:15
0:48:17
0:48:21
0:48:40
0:48:51
0:48:53
0:49:04
0:49:15
0:49:22
0:49:35
0:49:41
0:49:50
0:49:50
0:50:00
0:50:11
0:50:21
0:50:27
0:50:38
0:50:46
0:50:51
0:51:05
0:51:07
0:51:12
0:51:13
0:51:19
0:51:25
0:51:28
0:51:37
0:52:04
0:52:07
0:52:12
0:52:13
0:52:35
0:52:41
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:46



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

127
200
271
95
129
52
27
167
275
265
91
117
29

89
198
26
284
139
169
99
24
153
194
214
250
251
183
157
133
204
243
74
40
181
230
266
159
101
12
28
92
242
44
19
278
36

Meg Khork
Marty Roberts
Bruce Gainni
Cheryl Guth
Lexie Klimasewski
John Curry
Michael Brown
Joe Muczynski
Joao Flores

John Zonitch
Karen Godshall
Ken Johnson
Thomas Butler
Philip Alesio
Brian Glass
James Riley
Kerri Brown
Travis Griffin
Mark Lavner
Michael Mullane
Dudley Hallstead
Novis Brewster
Alan Marciano
Douglas Prindle
Pete Schmitt
Stephen Wallace
Mary Warchocki
Bob Otto

Mary Maslanka
Janel Kratky
Wes Rosengrant
Kera Vanham
Carol Eisenman
Laura Ciaio
Heather Ostrander
Walter Standhart
Bob Dyjak

Lynda McGuire
Tom Hawkins
Bill Basener
Michael Burns
Kim Goppert

Rebecca Vanderhoff

Tom Collins
William Borrelli
Jill Behr-Medved
Jamie Celentano

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

F30-34
F50-54
M60-64
F55-59
F19Under
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M55-59
F45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M30-34
M55-59
F40-44
M19under
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M55-59
F55-59
M70-74
F30-34
F35-39
M50-54
F35-39
F50-54
F40-44
F35-39
M65-69
M55-59
F60-64
M50-54
M35-39
M30-34
F50-54
F30-34
M45-49
M45-49
F50-54
F25-29

16
17
74
18
19
75
76
77
78
79
20
80
81
82
83
84
21
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
22
94
23
24
95
25
26
27
28
96
97
29
98
99
100
30
31
101
102
32
33

Hornell
Penn Yan

Rochester
Fairport
Brockport
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Albion
Spencerport
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Spencerport
Fairport
Pittsford
Stevensville
Fairport
Fairport
Canandaigua
Rochester
Spencerport
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Churchville
Victor
Churchville
Rochester
Rochester
Victor
Macedon
Rochester
Rochester
Scottsville
Williamson
Avon
Rochester
Webster
Rochester
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

32
54
60
57
16
54
47
48
44
58
47
47
47
52
32
56
43
19
55
48
52
52
45
51
37
55
55
72
30
37
51
38
54
44
38
67
59
63
53
38
34
54
32
46
46
54
26

0:53:02
0:53:07
0:53:21
0:53:27
0:53:39
0:53:43
0:53:48
0:53:55
0:54:02
0:54:27
0:54:35
0:54:44
0:54:54
0:54:58
0:55:12
0:55:18
0:55:28
0:55:31
0:55:32
0:55:33
0:55:33
0:55:38
0:55:42
0:55:49
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:55:57
0:56:03
0:56:18
0:56:20
0:56:20
0:56:23
0:56:38
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:57:16
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:58:19
0:58:34
0:58:35
0:58:39
0:59:08
0:59:22
0:59:36
0:59:54



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

219
276
272
73
160
124
226
279
106
187
53
109
238
182
197
122
185
178
144
191
232
239
210
134
146
112
103
282
256
148
11
63
217
31
5
273
142
188
32
171

Michael Shortley
Douglas Ralp
Paul Hebert
Timothy Eilinger
Patricia McKee
Dan Katz

Marty Sochia
Cory Berardi
Jamie Hobba
Michele Parsons
Stacy Curry
Jennifer Hoskins
Kathee Tyo

Rick Ostrander
Jenny Reynolds
Richard Kapp

Patricia Palmieri-Phelan

Mary Norman

Mitzie Lewandowski

Kathleen Pleninger
Kristy Subik

Tom Tytler
Charles Sabatine
Carolyn Kriesen
Jennica Liberatore
Michael Hurst
Dave Heeks

Sister McManama
Gordy Whitaker
Amy Lord

Amber Basener
David Dilgard
Anne Shigley
Robert Carafice
Maura Arendt
Veronica Falkevitz
Heidi Levendusky
Tina Pellegrin
Joanne Carr
William Murphy

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
F50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M30-34
M50-54
F35-39
F55-59
F35-39
F30-34
M40-44
F30-34
M40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F60-64
F50-54
F35-39
M60-64
M75-79
F65-69
F25-29
M25-29
M70-74
F20-24
M50-54
F45-49
F35-39
M55-59
F20-24
M65-69
F40-44
F40-44
F35-39
F35-39
F70-74
M60-64

103
104
105
106
34
107
108
109
110
35
36
37
38
111
39
112
40
41
42
43
44
113
114
45
46
115
116
47
117
48
49
118
50
119
51
52
53
54
55
120

Fairport
Rochester
Hilton
Mendon
Honeoye Falls
Pittsford
Spencerport
Brockport
Rochester
Rochester
Derby
Rochester
Rochester
Macedon
Arkport
Webster
North Chili
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Victor
Webster
Rochester
Vestal
Rochester
Henrietta
Hamlin
Honeoye Falls
Avon
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Dansville
Avon
Rochester
Churchville
Rochester

57
56
53
47

57
51
33
50
38
57
38
34
41
33
40
42
41
64
50
35
63
78
68
25
26
74
21
50

39
57
24
68
43
40
39
37
73
63

1:00:14
1:00:15
1:00:16
1:00:25
1:.01:11
1.01:54
1:02:04
1:02:08
1:02:15
1:03:04
1:03:07
1:.03:13
1:03:22
1:03:45
1:04:07
1:04:29
1:04:49
1.04:57
1:05:01
1:.05:18
1:05:53
1.06:24
1:07:24
1:.07:35
1:07:43
1:.07:45
1:08:15
1:08:30
1:09:19
1:10:25
1:10:30
1:10:30
1:11:13
1:13:10
1:13:23
1:13:36
1:16:08
1:25:18
1:35:20
1:36:57



